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QUANTUM II

INDUSTRIAL BATTERY CHARGER
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3500  Charge Control   dv/dt

dv/dt  di/dt  monitors the charge cycle from start to finish and terminates automatically when battery is completely charged.
Selectable delay startprovides for battery cool down and allows for cost effective off-peak charging.
Digital display shows charging current, amp-hours returned, cool down time, delay start time, equalize select, equalize in process.

Features

Fault Diagnosticsautomatic shut down and fault displayed for high or low volts per cell, low current, back-up timers activated and output cable disconnected while charging.
Automatic refresh keeps battery topped off after a charge cycle.
Adjustable 80% voltagepoint, low battery override, electronic back-up timers, battery/charger mismatch protection.

160501

AMP/HR
0-175176-260261-380381-440441-510511-600601-750751-865866-970971-10501051-12001201-14101411-1580

CELLS    6      6    12    12    18    18    24   24   36    40PHASE   1      3     1      3     1      3      1     3     3      3

Mechanical Configuration

Model Range

CASE TYPE  
F CASE  
G CASE  
H CASE  
J CASE  

A  DIM  
14.156  
20.312  
27.156  
32.812  

 B  DIM  
22.563  
25.063  
25.062  
32.000  

 C  DIM  
14.234  
21.484  
24.236  
24.750  

 D  DIM  
12.625  
18.750  
25.625  
30.500  

 E  DIM  
12.000  
19.105  
21.790  
21.274  

 F  DIM  
5.125  
7.750  
9.625  
9.750  

 G  DIM  
13.000  
19.000  
20.000  
22.039  
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 SERIES 100Q


